8KM

DAMER

Placering Startnr

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

784
791
111
645
657
653
77
785
723
786
732
507
515
522
782
652
609
691
724
676
693
716
508
566
728
722
610
675
780

42
674
519
720
719
726
721
718
505
506
725
729
727

Namn

Julia Olsson
Malin Edstrom
Jenny Nachtweij
Josefin Carlberg

Maaike ten Brummelhuis

Susanne Eriksson
Maria Zaninotti
Jenny Schon

Lisa Thyni

Sara Olsson

Selma Grahn
Carolina Lindvall
Ingela Throzell
Pernilla Olsson
Linnea Kullman
Anna Wikell

Malin Gunnarsson
Sara Rais

Femke Thastrom
Maria Ek

Kajsa Hogstrom
Martina Sinai
Sandra Leonardsson
Josephine Paillette
Lovisa Johansson
Katrin Thoren
Caroline Sundstrom
Hanna Johansson
Lina Spjut

Annica Mansfeld
Anna Ekeflod

Elin Andersson
Linnea Sangrud
Matilda Birgersson
Maria Akero
Michaela Ericsson
Livia Sangrud
Patrizia Svedberg
Magdalena Nordfijell
Ulla Svennson
Mikaela Johansson
Ann-Katrin Johansson

Tid
40:54.01
47:35.43
48:24.00
49:09.56
49:34.65
49:35.16
49:40.11
49:47.72
49:50.26
49:57.83
51:26.35
51:30.16
52:47.14
53:13.48
53:58.90
55:25.23
56:25.67
58:04.60
59:24.05
59:53.94
1:00:24.48
1:00:37.41
1:00:56.58
1:01:45.62
1:02:19.71
1:02:41.05
1:03:36.18
1:05:22.93
1:05:40.40
1:05:45.51
1:06:15.75
1:06:53.87
1:09:53.20
1:09:53.64
1:10:38.98
1:11:49.13
1:15:46.74
1:15:50.51
1:15:52.76
1:16:59.42
1:30:13.76
1:31:14.50
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656

Startnr
766
736
737
759
733
770
792
790
752
757
788
787
185
764
756
767
750
760
765
777
783
762
781
744
778
738
775
768
763
753
774
776
734
747
773
748
731
740
769
739
751
741

Sonia Buck

Namn

Christophe Zaninotti
Oskar ljungberg
Jesper Bjorkman
Daniel Hallgren
Daniel Johansson
Jon Johansson
Daniel Oberg
Hampus Merkel
Albin Sandell

Carl Beckman
Andreas Nilsson
Magnus Nilsson
Andreas Lingvall
Linus Nilsson
Christoffer Henningsson
Theo Zaninotti
Alexander Petersson
Johan Stark

Per Svensson
Mikael Gunnarsson
Fredrik Nilsson
Fredrik Svensson
Martin Ottosson
Robert Sjolund
Martin Falt

Johan Andersson
Magnus Eriksson
Hannes Degerman
Anders Tornberg
Robert Falk

Fredrik Kronwall
Mats Linthagen
Melker Thastrom
Hakan Carlberg
Johan Petersson
Sebastian Lais
Bengt Grahn

Peter Tornstrom
Vidmantas Gumauskas
Johan Crans
Dennis Malmehed
Andreas Winkler

1:38:54.92

Tid
35:32.12
36:16.68
36:31.07
37:04.81
38:26.37
39:02.56
39:32.24
40:21.64
41:25.37
43:11.35
46:35.76
46:42.73
46:54.55
46:59.97
47:20.99
47:43.59
47:47.05
47:47.24
47:48.18
48:00.18
48:05.81
48:20.61
48:30.59
49:33.35
49:41.02
49:41.10
49:48.84
50:19.40
51:07.22
51:32.46
51:41.14
52:51.85
54:14.67
54:20.22
54:28.35
54:28.94
55:53.28
56:25.94
57:00.23
1:01:45.40
1:03:05.49
1:03:08.96



43
44
45
46
47
48

735 Anders Thastrom
749 Nurudeen Momodu
779 Bo Karlsson

789 Jorgen Berg

772 Alexander Ericsson
771 Johan Hammarstedt

1:03:32.38
1:03:50.97
1:06:32.68
1:11:30.38
1:11:49.24
1:15:48.02
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Startnr

Startnr

215
214

80
48
86
100
88
50
99
84
53
64
78
81

190
213
210
188
182
156
176
195
192
205
211
177
181
189
208
204
201
187
203
172
198
138
193

Namn Tid

Maria Wallen 1:26:35.51
Charlotta Fridell 1:39:13.70
Kristina Gustavs: 1:44:22.86
Ida Sternbro 1:44:38.23
Jenny Rogersdol 1:46:14.75
Jenny Green 1:46:19.49
Charlotta Chrone 1:47:15.80
Monica Karlsson 1:48:33.61
Maria Lang 1:49:26.44
Emilia Anderssor 1:51:23.47
Annicka Istemo 1:55:18.29
Linda Thor 1:58:08.40
Anna Nolberg  1:58:09.87
Jenny Svensson 2:03:07.51
Madeleine Duns: 2:04:45.21

Namn Tid

David Kasselstra 1:06:09.59
Mikael Garlen  1:13:39.94
Linus Persson  1:14:52.40
Peter Hallberg  1:15:01.88
Simon Kuronen 1:15:57.94
Mattias Bjorkegre 1:16:43.24
Jose Miguel Pra¢ 1:16:49.67
Magnus Lovgren 1:17:39.02
Joakim Bergs  1:17:46.10
Fredrik Falk 1:19:00.94
Jakop Nelsson  1:19:33.17
Mattias Tornqvisi 1:19:45.87
Joakim Nilsson 1:20:20.75
Edwin van Asseli 1:21:14.42
Jan Nilsson 1:21:21.63
Maksim Nikitiuk 1:21:48.84
Falk Jandt 1:23:17.60
Joakim Tornberg 1:23:39.47
Thomas Lindber¢ 1:25:16.90
Henrik Arkasen 1:26:59.31
Jonas Bjorkegrer 1:27:30.64
Roger Lingeteg 1:28:23.83
Henrik Weman 1:29:05.04



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

202
212
186
206
178
174
180
209
173
199
197
147
132
175
196
158
179
191
194
183

Anders Degerma 1:29:25.34
Mikael Jonsson 1:30:01.36
Rolf E Johanssol 1:30:43.44
Torbjorn Westme 1:33:40.73
Gustaf Bryngstec 1:34:37.25
Jimmie Jonsson 1:34:58.02
Andreas Hogstro 1:36:10.00
Torbjorn Olsson 1:36:11.04
Herman Fernstrc 1:36:47.00
Jonas Nilsson  1:36:47.96
Torbjorn Wikmar 1:37:45.56
Stefan Karlsson 1:38:32.58
Stefan Olsson  1:38:42.91
Mikael Sparf 1:39:04.27
Rickard Carlssor 1:40:14.72
Per Hammar 1:41:09.91
Richard Arvehell 1:46:02.35
Joakim Stenborg 1:54:56.21
Roger Tjernstron 1:55:22.18
Martin Wiklund  2:04:38.25



